Xl M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6-4-2024

Event 17
06-Apr-24 - 15:48

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

A: 2014 i mladiji

ILARIONQV, Ivo
STOJILKOVIC, Kosta
RADOMAN, Vuk
PETROVIC, David Petar
MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
JEVTOVIC, Vuk
VUCKOQVIC, Vid
TASIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Janko
POPOVIC, Filip
JOVANOVIC, Filip
ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa
STEFANOV, Miroslav
ZIVIC, Vuk

VRANIC, Viktor
DJORDJEVIC, llija
STOJANOVIC, Zvezdan

B: 2013-2012

©NOOAWNE

JELIC, Kosta

ARSIC, Aleksa
RAKIC, Strahinja
DIKIC, Luka
STEVANOVIC, Vajin
MILIJKOVIC, Marko
STEFANOQV, Lazar
STOJICIC, Konstantin

C:2011-2010

NogasrwNhE

8.
DSQ

JOVANOVIC, Veljko
HADZHIIVANOV, Samuil
PETROVIC, Vasilije
DANEYV, Borimir
JELENIC, Janko
GOCIC, Andrej
VALCHEV, Ivan
JOVANOVIC, Jug
GLISIC, Aleksa

D: 2009-2008

Nogh,~wdpE

PENIC, Andrija
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
STOYKOV, lyubomir
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
YORDANOV, Viktor
DIMITROV, Kamen
JELENKOVIC, Ognjan

YB

14  Tsarevets

14  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Radnicki 1969
14  Sveti Nikola

14  Nis 2005
14  Sveti Nikola
15  Nis 2005
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Nis 2005
14  Tsarevets
15  Nis 2005
16  Sveti Nikola
16 Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005

13  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola

12  Nis 2005
13  Sveti Nikola
13  Nis 2005

13  Sveti Nikola

10  Sveti Nikola
11  Tsarevets
11  Sveti Nikola
11  Tsarevets
11  Nis 2005
11  Sveti Nikola
10 Tsarevets
11  Sveti Nikola
10 Napredak

08 Nis 2005

09 Nis 2005

08  Tsarevets

09  Sveti Nikola
08  Tsarevets

08  Tsarevets

08 Radnicki 1969

Time

42.08
42.83
42.96
43.22
43.48
43.54
43.85
46.03
46.11
46.68
48.72
49.08
49.50
56.27
56.57
59.37
1:05.09

33.11
36.70
38.11
39.36
41.62
41.77
45.97
55.96

31.04
33.95
34.08
34.15
34.97
35.23
38.45
46.38
38.76

27.05
28.06
30.43
30.60
31.32
31.49
34.29

Pts

148
140
139
136
134
133
130
113
112
108
95
93
91
61
61
52

304
223
199
181
153
151
113

63

369
282
279
277
258
252
194
110

558
499
391
385
359
353
273

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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Xl M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6-4-2024
Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly
E: 2007-2006
1. SOSIC, Nemanja 07  Viking 27.69 520
2. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06  Nis 2005 3045 391
3. PESIC, Milos 06  Nis 2005 31.09 367
F: 2005 i stariji
1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2847 478
2. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 29.77 418
3. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 31.05 368
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